
Team # Name # of Games

1 RV 1 14

2 Pleasant 1 14

3 Prospect 1 14

4 RV 2 14

5 Pleasant 2 14

6 Prospect 2 14

7 RV 3 14

8 Pleasant 3 14

9 Prospect 3 14

10 RV 4 14

11 Ridgedale 14

12 LaRue 14

13 RV 5 14

Regular Season: Starts April 29

Regular Season game times: Game times are set by the Home team

Regular Season awards: None

Ball: Softie Baseball

Tournament Date: June 17 - 23

Tournament Location: Prospect

Tournament Contact: Scott Pierce 740-360-8064 pierce603@hotmail.com

Tournament Draw: June 15 Blind Draw  -  Brackets will be emailed to the coaches

Tournament Fee: $40

Tournament Format: Single Elimination

Tournament Awards: Trophies for 1st and 2nd places,  Medals for all other players

Tournament seeding criteria: Blind Draw  -  Brackets will be emailed to the coaches

FIELD TIME

4/30 1 * 13 2 * 12 3 * 11 4 * 10 5 * 9 6 * 8 7

5/2 2 * 1 13 * 4 5 * 12 11 * 6 10 * 7 9 * 8 3

5/7 6 * 3 7 * 13 9 * 11 10

5/8 1 * 5 4 * 2 12 * 8 10

5/9 8 * 1 2 * 7 3 * 9 5 * 4 12 * 11 13 * 10 6

5/14 1 * 11 10 * 2 12 * 3 8 * 4 7 * 5 9 * 6 13

5/15 3 * 1 2 * 13 11 * 4 5 * 10 6 * 12 7 * 8 9

5/16 1 * 6 3 * 4 13 * 5 11 * 7 10 * 8 12 * 9 2

5/21 1 * 9 2 * 5 3 * 7 4 * 6 8 * 13 11 * 10 12

5/23 12 * 1 8 * 2 3 * 10 9 * 4 7 * 6 13 * 11 5

5/28 2 * 11 13 * 3 4 * 12 5 * 8 6 * 10 7 * 9 1

5/30 4 * 1 3 * 2 11 * 5 6 * 13 12 * 7 10 * 9 8

6/4 1 * 7 2 * 6 5 * 3 11 * 8 9 * 13 10 * 12 4

6/6 10 * 1 9 * 2 8 * 3 4 * 7 6 * 5 13 * 12 11

6/10 7 * 3 1-2-4-5-6-8-9-10-11-12-13

6/11 13 * 1 12 * 2 11 * 3 10 * 4 9 * 5 8 * 6 7

6/13 1 * 2 4 * 13 5 * 12 6 * 11 7 * 10 8 * 9 3

First team listed is HOME team BYE

740-361-4744 brfdcapt204@gmail.com

Ryan Carr 740-360-7924 ryan24carr@gmail.com

Josh Salyer 740-361-2114 

Caitlin Gracely 740-361-5356

Ciara Beltz

Adam Hennessy

ciarabeltz16@gmail.com

hennessy30@yahoo.com

Devin Cocherl 740-225-553O

JR Cleveland 740-225-3131

Jennifer Chapman 740-972-8688

Dave Roebke 419-236-9194

Eric Crist

jwick31@gmail.com

roll_ritz@yahoo.com

Jrcleveland02@gmail.com

Jenchapman1108@yahoo.com

droebke@avitahs.org

tiffany06buckner@aim.com

cait.gracely@gmail.com

GAME INFO

Marion County Baseball Association

2019  T-Ball Boys League  ~  6U

Coach

Rocky Booth

EmailCell Phone

740-262-1504John Wikersham

740-244-6779

740-802-3377

419-569-9134

740-262-1091

Tiffany Buckner

rbooth411@gmail.com


	TBB

